Unofficial Results for 50 Miles 53 Racers

The Endurance 100 Solo at Park City, Utah
on 8/27/2005

100 MILES OF SINGLE TRAK TRAIL

PARK CITY UTAH

MIND OVER MOUNTAINS
WITH TOTAL GAIN OF 18,627 FEET

Sex Class Legl Leg2 After Leg2 Leg3 Total Time

Rank Rank Bib Name Class Affiliation Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Behind
Men

1 1 234 WESTERMANN, Rober M4-50M Salt Lake City, UT  1:47:59.8 1 2:14:27.1 1 4.02:26.9 1 1:03:20.4 1 5:05:47.3 0

2 2 210 GRIFFITHS, John M4-50M Salt Lake City, UT  1:56:35.8 3 2:29:184 2 4:25:54.2 2 1:11:20.3 2 5:37:14.5 +31:27.2

3 3 214 HENNEMAN, Todd M4-50M Park City, UT 1:56:39.2 4 2:31:58.3 3 4.28:37.5 3 1:11:46.8 3 5:40:24.3 +34:37.0

4 1 250 WINFREY, Frankie M2-50M Salt Lake City, UT  1:51:12.3 2 2:38:57.0 6 4:30:09.2 4 1:12:16.3 4 5:42:25.5 +36:38.2

5 4 227 SEWELL, Tim M4-50M Grand Junction, C  2:02:26.3 8 2:33:44.4 4 4:36:10.8 5 1:15:07.4 7 5:51:18.1 +45:30.8

6 5 229 CLEVENGER, Matthew M4-50M Salt Lake City, UT  2:02:48.2 9 2:42:06.6 7 4:44:54.8 6 1:13:01.7 6 5:57:56.4 +52:09.1

7 1 238 VAN BLARCOM, Jeff M3-50M Ogden, UT 2:25:36.3 26 2:37:186 5 5:02:549 9 1:12:59.0 5 6:15:53.9 +1:10:06.6

8 2 205 KRACHT, Michael M3-50M Park City, UT 1:59:33.7 5 2:58:10.4 10 457441 7 1:22:59.0 8 6:20:43.0 +1:14:55.7

9 6 215 HUNT, Warren M4-50M Draper, UT 2:08:46.2 15 2:56:37.9 8 5:05:24.1 10 1:24:53.3 9 6:30:17.4 +1:24:30.1

10 3 202 BYERS, Dave M3-50M Driggs, ID 2:15:27.3 19 3:01:04.0 13 5:16:31.3 12 1:25:46.6 10 6:42:17.9 +1:36:30.6

11 7 218 LAMBERT, Jon M4-50M Salt Lake City, UT  2:01:57.0 7 2:59:37.3 11 5:01:34.3 8 1:41:33.3 22 6:43:07.5 +1:37:20.2

12 8 244 WAKEFIELD, Kieth M4-50M Sandy, UT 2:16:56.8 20 3:00:41.2 12 5:17:37.9 13 1:30:34.6 11 6:48:12.4 +1:42:25.1

13 1 225 REVENAUGH, Rick M5-50M Cottonwood, UT 2:04:14.0 10 3:01:18.4 14 5:05:32.5 11 1:48:36.8 28 6:54:09.3 +1:48:22.0

1:19:33 AM on 8/28/2005 Timing & Results by Summit Systems Page 1 of 3



Sex
Rank

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Class
Rank

4

© 00 N O O

10

N

11
10
12
13
14
15
11

12

Bib
226
239
248
204
237
230
252
233
219
220
213
286
207
228
203
245
221
243
223
232
235
236
241
246
216
247
242
217
211
208
201

Name

ROGERS, John
ALLEN, Brian
ROBERTS, Keith
CROWLEY, Ed
PARKER, Ryan
SMITH, Linde
FRAZIER, Bruce
WILLIAMS, Craig
LASSITER, Patric
MCGUFFEY, Lee
BURTON, Scott
GARDNER, Christian
DURHAM, Dana
SHERMAN, Mike
COLLERAN, Michael
SHOTWELL, Jay
MIKAELIAN, Jeff
O’CONNOR, Daniel
MUELLER, Chris
SPEER, Ryan
HOLBROOK, James
MOORE, Ronald
DOILNEY, James
HAWK, Chris
JENNINGS, Dean
FIAT, Yoram
LAIDLAW, Patrick
KAST, Doug
JENSEN, Jesse
GOODMAN, Cass
BOYD, Lomax
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Salt Lake City, UT
Park City, UT
Gunnison, UT
Cedar Hills, UT
Tucson, AZ

Legl

Time Rank

2:07:28.7
2:21:25.9
2:15:10.7
2:14:43.7
2:01:00.6
2:22:11.2
2:28:38.8
2:26:38.1
2:21:50.2

2:08:00.9
2:31:51.9
2:21:27.6
2:30:09.4
2:08:40.4
2:26:32.1
2:26:47.6
2:37:04.1

2:35:50.8
2:55:33.8
3:03:56.7
2:24:43.8
2:28:50.6
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Time Rank

3:27:41.1
3:08:59.5
3:23:26.0
3:23:27.2
3:47:18.4
3:22:01.6
3:24:33.7
3:32:14.0
3:36:47.0

3:54:37.4
3:42:38.4
3:54:07.0
3:40:49.3
3:33:22.5
3:53:07.5
4:04:11.4
3:51:23.1

4:21:17.6
3:23:38.8

5:29:06.4

4:32:57.7
4:32:52.7
3:19:26.8
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After Leg2

Time Rank

5:35:09.8
5:30:25.3
5:38:36.7
5:38:10.9
5:48:19.0
5:44:12.8
5:53:12.6
5:58:52.1
5:58:37.2
6:10:53.0
6:02:38.2
6:14:30.3
6:15:34.6
6:10:58.7
5:42:02.8
6:19:39.6
6:30:59.0
6:28:27.1

7:16:51.4
6:27:35.5

8:27:01.0

7:23:27.7
7:30:04.9
6:26:25.8
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Leg3

Time Rank

1:31:11.1
1:40:44.4
1:40:21.6
1:46:15.2
1:37:34.0
1:45:01.1
1:36:33.9
1:39:20.5
1:39:51.6
1:31:07.8
1:47:05.8
1:40:06.5
1:42:45.3
1:50:28.7
2:22:24.8
1:48:32.2
1:40:49.1
1:48:58.7

13
20
19
25
15
24
14
16
17
12
26
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Total
Time
7:06:20.9
7:11:09.7
7:18:58.3
7:24:26.0
7:25:52.9
7:29:13.8
7:29:46.4
7:38:12.6
7:38:28.8
7:42:00.8
7:49:44.0
7:54:36.7
7:58:19.8
8:01:27.3
8:04:27.5
8:08:11.8
8:11:48.1
8:17:25.8
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
Behind
+2:00:33.6
+2:05:22.4
+2:13:11.0
+2:18:38.7
+2:20:05.6
+2:23:26.5
+2:23:59.1
+2:32:25.3
+2:32:41.5
+2:36:13.5
+2:43:56.7
+2:48:49.4
+2:52:32.5
+2:55:40.0
+2:58:40.2
+3:02:24.5
+3:06:00.8
+3:11:38.5
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Sex Class Legl Leg2 After Leg2 Leg3 Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Class Affiliation Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Behind
285 PLUMB, Walter M3-50M Salt Lake City, UT  2:29:39.6 32 257471 9 5:27:26.7 14 DNF
222 MORENO, Rich M3-50M Ramona, CA 2:47:06.5 37 4.07:43.6 34 6:54:50.0 35 DNF
Women
1 284 RUSCH, Rebecca F3-50M Ketchum, ID 2:15:205 4 2:44:256 1 4:59:46.0 1 1:13:27.7 1 6:13:13.7 0
2 1 212 HANLON, Pam F4-50M Park City, UT 2:12:14.1 2 2:48:585 2 5:01:12.6 2 1:17:21.7 3 6:18:34.3 +5:20.6
3 2 224 LAPORTA, Lisa F3-50M Park City, UT 2:12:094 1 2:54:540 4 5:07:03.5 4 1:15:48.1 2 6:22:51.5 +9:37.8
4 1 249 ROBERT, Lisel F2-50M Provo, UT 2:14:55.3 3 2:50:09.6 3 5:05:04.8 3 1:21:345 4 6:26:39.3 +13:25.6
5 3 251 O'CONNOR, Kate F3-50M Salt Lake City, UT  2:35:00.0 6 3:48:32.4 6 6:23:32.4 5 1:48:51.1 6 8:12:23.4 +1:59:09.7
6 2 240 HALL, Christi F4-50M Boise, ID 2:59:15.7 7 3:37:149 5 6:36:30.6 6 1:41:00.6 5 8:17:31.2 +2:04:17.5
200 BAIER, Chris F4-50M Park City, UT 2:33:22.7 5 DNF
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